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SECTION 11 - RATES AND CHARGES (CONT'D.)

11.6  LEC Switched Service (Cont'd.)

11.6.2 Minutes of Use (MOU) Schedule (Cont'd.)

Service Category

Billing Platform Charge:

Rate Element

Monthly - Per DSO 2 Way MPA RTET/ 2
Way MPB RTET

Monthly - Per DS1 2 Way MPA RTET/ 2
Way MPB RTET

Monthly - Per DS3 2 Way MPA RTET/ 2
Way MPB RTET

11.6.3 Flat Rate (FR) Schedule

Service Category

Meet Point A

Meet Point B

Rate Element

Eligible LECs - Monthly - Per DS1 port
termination

Ineligible LECs - Monthly - Per DS1 port
termination

Eligible LECs - Non-convergent - Monthly
- Per DS1 port termination

Eligible LECs - Convergent - Monthly -
Per DS1 port termination

Ineligible LECs - Monthly - Per DS1 port
termination

Rate

$2.95

$70.80

$1,982.40

Rate

$148.16

$4,060.80

$501.29

$148.16

$5,076.00
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